
State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Championship Division

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Mitsuki Katahira Daytona Beach, FL LPGA International 68 66 77 211 -5

2 Ginger Howard Bradenton, FL IMG Academies G&CC 71 70 72 213 -3

3 Ericka Schneider Bradenton, FL 75 71 73 219 +3

4 Tovie St. Louis West Palm Beach, FL The Breakers Rees Jones 77 73 71 221 +5

T5 Alexandria Buelow Palm City, FL 74 77 73 224 +8

T5 Nicole Quinn Windermere, FL Faldo Golf Institute by M 73 75 76 224 +8

T5 Briana Carlson Inverness, FL Southern Woods 73 76 75 224 +8

8 Gennifer Mendez North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 74 73 79 226 +10

9 Carrie Rowe St. Augustine, FL 75 74 79 228 +12

T10 Jennifer Norton Boca Raton, FL 77 76 77 230 +14

T10 Susan Cohn Palm Beach Gardens, FL Bear Lakes 80 73 77 230 +14

12 Melanie Audette Lakeland, FL Cleveland Heights 81 75 75 231 +15

13 Ashley Malinchak Parkland, FL Deer Creek 76 79 77 232 +16

14 Robbi Howard Bradenton, FL IMG Academies G&CC 72 82 79 233 +17

15 Sarah Knapp Ponte Vedra Beach, FL TPC at Sawgrass 81 78 75 234 +18

T16 Diane Lang Weston, FL Weston Hills CC 77 78 80 235 +19

T16 Margarita Kim Pompano Beach, FL 78 75 82 235 +19

T18 Alexa Hammer Boynton Beach, FL Quail Ridge 78 79 79 236 +20

T18 Ashley Mooney Port St Lucie, FL 79 80 77 236 +20

T18 Jordyn Hage Winter Park, FL 80 76 80 236 +20

T21 Kaitlyn Price Jacksonville Beach, FL Selva Marina 80 76 81 237 +21

T21 Therese Quinn Jacksonville, FL Deerwood 78 78 81 237 +21

T21 Elisa Aoki Orlando, FL 81 74 82 237 +21

T21 Mary Jane Hiestand Naples, FL Hideout 75 80 82 237 +21

T21 Kristine Odaiyar Ocala, FL Golden Hills Golf & Turf 74 79 84 237 +21

26 Anna Hancock Lakeland, FL Cleveland Heights 76 79 83 238 +22

27 Stephanie Carlozzi Naples, FL Stonebridge 81 74 84 239 +23

28 Patsy Ehret Stuart, FL Willoughby 74 79 87 240 +24

T29 Kim Keyer-Scott Bonita Springs, FL Shadow Wood-North 83 80 79 242 +26

T29 Frederique Bruell Aventura, FL 78 84 80 242 +26

T29 Amber Pedersen Saint Petersburg, FL 84 77 81 242 +26

32 Sarah Phillips-Durst Tallahassee, FL Southwood 80 82 82 244 +28

T33 Natalie McNicholas Naples, FL Calusa Pines 80 83 82 245 +29

T33 Whitney Wenglasz Oldsmar, FL East Lake Woodlands 76 82 87 245 +29

35 Christina Steffen Fernandina Beach, FL Fernandina Beach 79 82 86 247 +31

36 Stormy Staton Southport, FL Panama 83 82 83 248 +32

37 Alison Reifers Jupiter, FL Jonathan's Landing GC 84 87 78 249 +33

38 Julie Olmo Pembroke Pines, FL International Links of Mi 81 86 84 251 +35

T39 Julia Hitchins Palm Beach Gardens, FL Bear Lakes 88 81 83 252 +36

T39 Leslie Smith Jacksonville, FL Selva Marina 82 88 82 252 +36

41 Kayla DeSuza South Daytona, FL 79 87 87 253 +37

42 Rhonda Ferguson Orange Park, FL CC of Orange Park 88 84 82 254 +38

43 Elizabeth Breza Jacksonville, FL St. Johns G&CC 88 84 83 255 +39

T44 Tama Caldabaugh Ponte Vedra Beach The Plantation at Ponte V 90 84 82 256 +40



T44 Tatiana Gammicchia University Park, FL Lakewood Ranch G & CC 81 83 92 256 +40



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Championship Division

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T46 Linda McMillan Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 88 84 85 257 +41

T46 Kayli Wicker Middleburg, FL 86 79 92 257 +41

48 Kimberley Knox Jacksonville, FL 93 84 81 258 +42

49 Meghan Green Jacksonville, FL Ponte Vedra Inn - LC 88 86 87 261 +45

50 Bronwyne Bruwer Tampa, FL Westchase 93 83 89 265 +49

51 Mackenzie Puryear Tampa, FL Palma Ceia Golf and 88 90 89 267 +51

52 Ryan Ashburn Seminole, FL The Bayou 93 87 88 268 +52

53 Jan Stottlemyer Tequesta, FL Tequesta 88 88 94 270 +54

54 Mindy Smith Tampa, FL Silverado G&CC 93 87 92 272 +56

55 Maria Marino Coral Springs, FL Southwinds 88 93 95 276 +60

56 Susan Rampelberg Ponte Vedra Beach, FL The Plantation at Ponte V 99 95 92 286 +70

57 Joanie Roberts Holly Hill, FL Riviera 97 115 101 313 +97

DID NOT FINISH

WD Gina Larsen Ft.Lauderdale, FL Coral Ridge 81 86 - 167 +23

WD Paula Fitzpatrick Homestead, FL Redland - - - - E

WD Emily Flanigan Celebration, FL Celebration GC - - - - E

WD Jaime Ritter Davie, FL Weston Hills CC- Player's - - - - E

WD Marianne Springer Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and - - - - E



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Field Division

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Sandie St. Onge Jensen Beach, FL Eagle Marsh GC 73 78 81 232 +16

T1 Debbie Mook Sang Valrico, FL River Hills 77 76 79 232 +16

3 Marsha Funk Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 81 77 80 238 +22

4 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 82 79 81 242 +26

5 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 82 78 85 245 +29

T6 Cristy Van Den Berg Jupiter, FL East Course 90 77 84 251 +35

T6 Meredith Wolf Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 84 80 87 251 +35

T8 Diane L Armet West Palm Beach, FL Palm Beach Polo and 82 85 85 252 +36

T8 Nancy Jackson Boynton Beach, FL West Palm Beach 84 85 83 252 +36

10 Mary Lou Edwards Palm Harbor, FL The Eagles GC 83 89 81 253 +37

11 Karen Hale Boynton Beach, FL Indian Spring 83 82 89 254 +38

12 Susan Markin Palm Beach, FL Trump International 86 87 87 260 +44

13 Deborah Davis Apopka, FL Errol Estate 90 86 85 261 +45

14 Shan Giordano St. Augustine, FL King & Bear - World Golf 86 87 89 262 +46

15 Linda Schnoll Palm Beach Gardens, FL Eastpointe 94 87 82 263 +47

16 Terri Wirth Hobe Sound, Florida Medalist GC 91 85 89 265 +49

17 Elizabeth Brumback Boca Raton, FL Stonebridge 87 90 89 266 +50

18 Susan Levin Jupiter, FL The Bear's 95 82 90 267 +51

19 Bai Zhu Panama City, FL Pelican Point 90 85 93 268 +52

20 Cissy Travis Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 88 88 93 269 +53

T21 Shauna Federico Wellington, FL Winston Trails 97 87 86 270 +54

T21 Carolyn Amos Vero Beach, FL Grand Harbor G&B - Harbor 88 87 95 270 +54

T23 Barbara Magie Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 89 90 92 271 +55

T23 Suzanne Pearson Stuart, FL Mariner Sands 92 93 86 271 +55

25 Gina E McCabe Naples, FL The Country Club of Naple 93 95 86 274 +58

26 Bette Lichtenstein Jupiter, FL East Course 94 85 96 275 +59

27 Meghan Jordan Port Saint Lucie, FL PGA 91 89 96 276 +60

28 Shelly Allen Fleming Island The GC at Fleming Island 91 98 96 285 +69

29 Yvonne Ghilardi Port Charlotte, FL Port Charlotte 90 90 107 287 +71

30 Dolores Ainsworth Port St. Lucie, FL Palm Beach Gardens 92 101 100 293 +77

31 Cheryl Sadlon Palm Beach Gardens, FL PGA National - Squire 99 92 105 296 +80

32 Eileen Passaro Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 98 100 100 298 +82

33 Linda Siena Jupiter, FL North Palm Beach 104 98 98 300 +84

T34 Kay Waltman Pinecrest, FL Deering Bay Yacht 103 97 103 303 +87

T34 Liz Porter Ft Lauderdale, FL Jacaranda GC- East 92 95 116 303 +87

36 Marilyn Canis Palm Beach, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 109 99 102 310 +94

37 Dorothy Cooper Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 108 109 110 327 +111

DID NOT FINISH

WD Terry Abrams Palm Beach Gardens, FL Eastpointe 119 - - 119 +47

WD Carolyn Cohan Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course - - - - E

WD Karen Ireland Palm Beach Gardens, FL President CC - Eagle - - - - E

WD Ana-Ofelia Meneses Miami, Florida Palmetto - - - - E

WD Early Ulrich West Palm Beach, FL Palm Beach National - - - - E



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Mitsuki Katahira Daytona Beach, FL LPGA International 68 66 77 211 -5

2 Ginger Howard Bradenton, FL IMG Academies G&CC 71 70 72 213 -3

3 Ericka Schneider Bradenton, FL 75 71 73 219 +3

4 Tovie St. Louis West Palm Beach, FL The Breakers Rees Jones 77 73 71 221 +5

T5 Alexandria Buelow Palm City, FL 74 77 73 224 +8

T5 Nicole Quinn Windermere, FL Faldo Golf Institute by M 73 75 76 224 +8

T5 Briana Carlson Inverness, FL Southern Woods 73 76 75 224 +8

8 Gennifer Mendez North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 74 73 79 226 +10

9 Carrie Rowe St. Augustine, FL 75 74 79 228 +12

T10 Jennifer Norton Boca Raton, FL 77 76 77 230 +14

T10 Susan Cohn Palm Beach Gardens, FL Bear Lakes 80 73 77 230 +14

12 Margarita Kim Pompano Beach, FL 78 75 82 235 +19

13 Kristine Odaiyar Ocala, FL Golden Hills Golf & Turf 74 79 84 237 +21

14 Patsy Ehret Stuart, FL Willoughby 74 79 87 240 +24



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 1 Field

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Sandie St. Onge Jensen Beach, FL Eagle Marsh GC 73 78 81 232 +16

T1 Debbie Mook Sang Valrico, FL River Hills 77 76 79 232 +16

3 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 82 79 81 242 +26

T4 Cristy Van Den Berg Jupiter, FL East Course 90 77 84 251 +35

T4 Meredith Wolf Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 84 80 87 251 +35

6 Nancy Jackson Boynton Beach, FL West Palm Beach 84 85 83 252 +36

7 Mary Lou Edwards Palm Harbor, FL The Eagles GC 83 89 81 253 +37

8 Susan Markin Palm Beach, FL Trump International 86 87 87 260 +44

9 Shan Giordano St. Augustine, FL King & Bear - World Golf 86 87 89 262 +46

10 Elizabeth Brumback Boca Raton, FL Stonebridge 87 90 89 266 +50

11 Susan Levin Jupiter, FL The Bear's 95 82 90 267 +51

T12 Barbara Magie Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 89 90 92 271 +55

T12 Suzanne Pearson Stuart, FL Mariner Sands 92 93 86 271 +55



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 1 Field Net

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Sandie St. Onge Jensen Beach, FL Eagle Marsh GC 67 72 75 214 -2

2 Debbie Mook Sang Valrico, FL River Hills 74 73 76 223 +7

3 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 76 73 75 224 +8

4 Mary Lou Edwards Palm Harbor, FL The Eagles GC 75 81 73 229 +13

5 Nancy Jackson Boynton Beach, FL West Palm Beach 77 78 76 231 +15

6 Susan Markin Palm Beach, FL Trump International 77 78 78 233 +17

7 Shan Giordano St. Augustine, FL King & Bear - World Golf 77 78 80 235 +19

T8 Cristy Van Den Berg Jupiter, FL East Course 85 72 79 236 +20

T8 Meredith Wolf Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 79 75 82 236 +20

10 Elizabeth Brumback Boca Raton, FL Stonebridge 79 82 81 242 +26

11 Susan Levin Jupiter, FL The Bear's 88 75 83 246 +30

12 Suzanne Pearson Stuart, FL Mariner Sands 84 85 78 247 +31

13 Barbara Magie Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and 82 83 85 250 +34



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Melanie Audette Lakeland, FL Cleveland Heights 81 75 75 231 +15

2 Ashley Malinchak Parkland, FL Deer Creek 76 79 77 232 +16

3 Robbi Howard Bradenton, FL IMG Academies G&CC 72 82 79 233 +17

4 Sarah Knapp Ponte Vedra Beach, FL TPC at Sawgrass 81 78 75 234 +18

5 Diane Lang Weston, FL Weston Hills CC 77 78 80 235 +19

T6 Alexa Hammer Boynton Beach, FL Quail Ridge 78 79 79 236 +20

T6 Ashley Mooney Port St Lucie, FL 79 80 77 236 +20

T6 Jordyn Hage Winter Park, FL 80 76 80 236 +20

T9 Kaitlyn Price Jacksonville Beach, FL Selva Marina 80 76 81 237 +21

T9 Therese Quinn Jacksonville, FL Deerwood 78 78 81 237 +21

T9 Elisa Aoki Orlando, FL 81 74 82 237 +21

T9 Mary Jane Hiestand Naples, FL Hideout 75 80 82 237 +21

13 Anna Hancock Lakeland, FL Cleveland Heights 76 79 83 238 +22

14 Stephanie Carlozzi Naples, FL Stonebridge 81 74 84 239 +23

15 Whitney Wenglasz Oldsmar, FL East Lake Woodlands 76 82 87 245 +29



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 2 Field

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Marsha Funk Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 81 77 80 238 +22

2 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 82 78 85 245 +29

3 Karen Hale Boynton Beach, FL Indian Spring 83 82 89 254 +38

4 Deborah Davis Apopka, FL Errol Estate 90 86 85 261 +45

5 Linda Schnoll Palm Beach Gardens, FL Eastpointe 94 87 82 263 +47

6 Terri Wirth Hobe Sound, Florida Medalist GC 91 85 89 265 +49

7 Bai Zhu Panama City, FL Pelican Point 90 85 93 268 +52

8 Cissy Travis Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 88 88 93 269 +53

9 Carolyn Amos Vero Beach, FL Grand Harbor G&B - Harbor 88 87 95 270 +54

10 Gina E McCabe Naples, FL The Country Club of Naple 93 95 86 274 +58

11 Bette Lichtenstein Jupiter, FL East Course 94 85 96 275 +59

12 Meghan Jordan Port Saint Lucie, FL PGA 91 89 96 276 +60

13 Shelly Allen Fleming Island The GC at Fleming Island 91 98 96 285 +69



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 2 Field-Net

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Marsha Funk Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 72 68 71 211 -5

2 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 72 68 75 215 -1

3 Karen Hale Boynton Beach, FL Indian Spring 73 72 79 224 +8

T4 Linda Schnoll Palm Beach Gardens, FL Eastpointe 83 76 71 230 +14

T4 Cissy Travis Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 75 75 80 230 +14

6 Deborah Davis Apopka, FL Errol Estate 80 76 75 231 +15

7 Terri Wirth Hobe Sound, Florida Medalist GC 80 74 78 232 +16

T8 Gina E McCabe Naples, FL The Country Club of Naple 80 82 73 235 +19

T8 Bai Zhu Panama City, FL Pelican Point 79 74 82 235 +19

10 Meghan Jordan Port Saint Lucie, FL PGA 78 76 83 237 +21

11 Bette Lichtenstein Jupiter, FL East Course 83 74 85 242 +26

12 Carolyn Amos Vero Beach, FL Grand Harbor G&B - Harbor 79 78 86 243 +27

13 Shelly Allen Fleming Island The GC at Fleming Island 80 87 85 252 +36



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Kim Keyer-Scott Bonita Springs, FL Shadow Wood-North 83 80 79 242 +26

T1 Frederique Bruell Aventura, FL 78 84 80 242 +26

T1 Amber Pedersen Saint Petersburg, FL 84 77 81 242 +26

4 Sarah Phillips-Durst Tallahassee, FL Southwood 80 82 82 244 +28

5 Natalie McNicholas Naples, FL Calusa Pines 80 83 82 245 +29

6 Christina Steffen Fernandina Beach, FL Fernandina Beach 79 82 86 247 +31

7 Stormy Staton Southport, FL Panama 83 82 83 248 +32

8 Alison Reifers Jupiter, FL Jonathan's Landing GC 84 87 78 249 +33

9 Julie Olmo Pembroke Pines, FL International Links of Mi 81 86 84 251 +35

T10 Julia Hitchins Palm Beach Gardens, FL Bear Lakes 88 81 83 252 +36

T10 Leslie Smith Jacksonville, FL Selva Marina 82 88 82 252 +36

12 Kayla DeSuza South Daytona, FL 79 87 87 253 +37

13 Tatiana Gammicchia University Park, FL Lakewood Ranch G & CC 81 83 92 256 +40

14 Kayli Wicker Middleburg, FL 86 79 92 257 +41

DID NOT FINISH

WD Gina Larsen Ft.Lauderdale, FL Coral Ridge 81 86 - 167 +23



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 3 Field

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Diane L Armet West Palm Beach, FL Palm Beach Polo and 82 85 85 252 +36

2 Shauna Federico Wellington, FL Winston Trails 97 87 86 270 +54

3 Yvonne Ghilardi Port Charlotte, FL Port Charlotte 90 90 107 287 +71

4 Dolores Ainsworth Port St. Lucie, FL Palm Beach Gardens 92 101 100 293 +77

5 Cheryl Sadlon Palm Beach Gardens, FL PGA National - Squire 99 92 105 296 +80

6 Eileen Passaro Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 98 100 100 298 +82

7 Linda Siena Jupiter, FL North Palm Beach 104 98 98 300 +84

T8 Kay Waltman Pinecrest, FL Deering Bay Yacht 103 97 103 303 +87

T8 Liz Porter Ft Lauderdale, FL Jacaranda GC- East 92 95 116 303 +87

10 Marilyn Canis Palm Beach, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 109 99 102 310 +94

11 Dorothy Cooper Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 108 109 110 327 +111

DID NOT FINISH

WD Terry Abrams Palm Beach Gardens, FL Eastpointe 119 - - 119 +47



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 3 Field Net

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Diane L Armet West Palm Beach, FL Palm Beach Polo and 68 71 71 210 -6

2 Shauna Federico Wellington, FL Winston Trails 80 70 69 219 +3

3 Eileen Passaro Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 73 75 75 223 +7

4 Marilyn Canis Palm Beach, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 84 74 77 235 +19

T5 Dolores Ainsworth Port St. Lucie, FL Palm Beach Gardens 73 82 81 236 +20

T5 Yvonne Ghilardi Port Charlotte, FL Port Charlotte 73 73 90 236 +20

7 Cheryl Sadlon Palm Beach Gardens, FL PGA National - Squire 80 73 86 239 +23

T8 Dorothy Cooper Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 83 84 85 252 +36

T8 Kay Waltman Pinecrest, FL Deering Bay Yacht 86 80 86 252 +36

T8 Liz Porter Ft Lauderdale, FL Jacaranda GC- East 75 78 99 252 +36

11 Linda Siena Jupiter, FL North Palm Beach 90 84 84 258 +42

DID NOT FINISH

WD Terry Abrams Palm Beach Gardens, FL Eastpointe 93 - - 93 +21



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Old Marsh Golf Club, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Friday, July 9 - Sunday, July 11, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Rhonda Ferguson Orange Park, FL CC of Orange Park 88 84 82 254 +38

2 Elizabeth Breza Jacksonville, FL St. Johns G&CC 88 84 83 255 +39

3 Tama Caldabaugh Ponte Vedra Beach The Plantation at Ponte V 90 84 82 256 +40

4 Linda McMillan Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 88 84 85 257 +41

5 Kimberley Knox Jacksonville, FL 93 84 81 258 +42

6 Meghan Green Jacksonville, FL Ponte Vedra Inn - LC 88 86 87 261 +45

7 Bronwyne Bruwer Tampa, FL Westchase 93 83 89 265 +49

8 Mackenzie Puryear Tampa, FL Palma Ceia Golf and 88 90 89 267 +51

9 Ryan Ashburn Seminole, FL The Bayou 93 87 88 268 +52

10 Jan Stottlemyer Tequesta, FL Tequesta 88 88 94 270 +54

11 Mindy Smith Tampa, FL Silverado G&CC 93 87 92 272 +56

12 Maria Marino Coral Springs, FL Southwinds 88 93 95 276 +60

13 Susan Rampelberg Ponte Vedra Beach, FL The Plantation at Ponte V 99 95 92 286 +70

14 Joanie Roberts Holly Hill, FL Riviera 97 115 101 313 +97


